Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School
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Name

Mackenzie Kamysz-12

Kara Tyner-12

Madison Morelli-10
Makayla Tsagalis-11
Hannah Greenspan-9

Hannah Lim-12

Annika Szyniec-9
Anna Sprenger-11

Ashly Zurlo-10

Hannah Baumeister-10
Alexsandra Nowak-9
Leyla Barragan-11

Kate Talens-10
Rachel Ford-10

Name
Ashly Zurlo-10

Anna Sprenger-11

Kara Tyner-12

Dagmara Sobolak-10
Mackenzie Kamysz-12
Madison Morelli-10
Victoria Nickens-9
Hannah Baumeister-10

Rachel Ford-10

Annika Szyniec-9

Hannah Lim-12

Leyla Barragan-11

Emily Ruby-12
Kate Talens-10
Chloe Kang-11

Name

Mackenzie Kamysz-12
Madison Morelli-10

Kara Tyner-12
Ashly Zurlo-10

Annika Szyniec-9
Anna Sprenger-11

Kate Talens-10

Hannah Baumeister-10

Buffalo Grove

Hersey
Elk Grove

Vault

School
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Elk Grove

Hersey
Elk Grove
Hersey
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Balance Beam

School
Hersey
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey

School

Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove

Hersey

Hersey

Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

135.575
133.275
123.400

Score
9.000
8.675
8.525
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.350

8.300
8.250
8.175
8.150
8.050
7.900

Score
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.225
8.200
8.175
7.550
7.500

7.350
7.350
7.225
7.225
6.800
6.300

All - Around

Score

35.475
34.500
33.575
33.550
33.025
31.775
30.200
30.125
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M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Tuesday, December 12, 2017

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name

Madison Morelli-10
Mackenzie Kamysz-12
Dagmara Sobolak-10
Annika Szyniec-9
Hannah Greenspan-9

Kara Tyner-12
Ashly Zurlo-10
Emily Ruby-12
Kate Talens-10

Leyla Barragan-11
Stephanie Hultgren-Tagliere-9
Victoria Nickens-9
Makayla Tsagalis-11
Hannah Baumeister-10
Anna Sprenger-11

Name

Mackenzie Kamysz-12
Dagmara Sobolak-10
Madison Morelli-10
Annika Szyniec-9

Ashly Zurlo-10

Anna Sprenger-11
Hannah Greenspan-9

Kara Tyner-12
Kate Talens-10

Makayla Tsagalis-11
Hannah Baumeister-10

Rachel Ford-10

Autum Evans-11

Emily Ruby-12

Stephanie Hultgren-Tagliere-9

Name

School
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey
Hersey
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Floor

School
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Hersey
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove

School

Score
8.975
8.900
8.800
8.650
8.425
8.075
8.025
7.575

7.300
7.250
6.775
6.600
6.575
6.425
6.350

Score
9.350
8.950
8.800
8.625
8.425
8.375
8.375
8.125
8.050

7.950
7.900
7.550
7.500
7.200
6.550

Score



M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School Tuesday, December 12, 2017
Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
0 Vault 0 Beam Buffalo Grove 136.575
0 UPB 0 Floor Hersey 133.275
Elk Grove 123.400
Coach: Coach: Coach:
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 275 Alexsandra Nowak-9 8.175 157 Rachel Ford-10 7.900
§ 57 Hannah Greenspan-9 8.500 % 287 Makayla Tsagalis-11 8.500 § 152 Leyla Barragan-11 8.150
©@ 69 Hannah Lim-12 8.450|| s 284 Annika Szyniec-9 8.400|| @ 185 Kate Talens-10 8.050
> 94 Kara Tyner-12 8.675(|= 290 Ashly Zurio-10 8.300||” 184 Anna Sprenger-11 8.350
71 Madison Morelli-10 8.525 261 Mackenzie Kamysz-12 9.000 153 Hannah Baumeister-10 8.250
Team Event Total 34.150 Team Event Total 34.200 Team Event Total 32.800
€X 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
81 Emily Ruby-12 7.575 273 Victoria Nickens-9 6.600 152 Leyla Barragan-11 7.250
» 94 Kara Tyner-12 8.075 » 287 Makayla Tsagalis-11 6.575 » 153 Hannah Baumeister-10 6.425
© 57 Hannah Greenspan-9 8.425|| ® 290 Ashly Zurlo-10 8.025|| @ 185 Kate Talens-10 7.300
o 90 Dagmara Sobolak-10 8.800 @ 284 Annika Szyniec-9 8.650 o 164 Stephanie Huligren-Tagliere-9 6.775
71 Madison Morelli-10 8.975 261 Mackenzie Kamysz-12 8.900 184 Anna Sprenger-11 6.350
Team Event Total 34.275 Team Event Total 32.175 Team Event Total 27.750
ex 1000 . €x 1000 . X 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
69 Hannah Lim-12 7.350 262 Chloe Kang-11 6.300 157 Rachel Ford-10 7.500
£ 81 Emily Ruby-12 7.225|| € 273 Victoria Nickens-9 8.175|| € 153 Hannah Baumeister-10 7.550
® 90 Dagmara Sobolak-10 8.650|| § 284 Annika Szyniec-9 7.350|| § 185 Kate Talens-10 6.800
M 71 Madison Morelli-10 8.200( |0 290 Ashly Zurlo-10 8.800| | A 152 Leyla Barragan-11 7.225
94 Kara Tyner-12 8.700 261 Mackenzie Kamysz-12 8.225 184 Anna Sprenger-11 8.700
Team Event Total 32.900 Team Event Total 32.550 Team Event Total 30.975
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
57 Hannah Greenspan-9 8.375 287 Makayla Tsagalis-11 7.950 157 Rachel Ford-10 7.550
& 81 Emily Ruby-12 7.200|| § 257 Autum Evans-11 7.500|| @ 153 Hannah Baumeister-10 7.900
© 94 Kara Tyner-12 8.125|| © 290 Ashly Zurlo-10 8.425| | © 164 stephanie Hultgren-Tagliere-9 6.550
L. 71 Madison Morelli-10 8.800| | Y= 284 Annika Szyniec-9 8.625| | U= 185 Kate Talens-10 8.050
90 Dagmara Sobolak-10 8.950 261 Mackenzie Kamysz-12 9.350 184 Anna Sprenger-11 8.375
Team Event Total 34.250 Team Event Total 34.350 Team Event Total 31.875
€X 1000 . €X 1000 . €X_ 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
§e) K] ©
c o c
= = =]
*) o C ) o :
E ; '<- 284 Annika Szyniec-9 33.025 '<- 185 Kate Talens-10 30.200
oL 94 Kara Tyner-12 33.575|| £ 290 Ashly Zurlo-10 33.550| | .= 184 Anna Sprenger-11 31.775
& 71 Madison Morelli-10 34.500| | < 261 Mackenzie Kamysz-12 35475|| & 153 Hannah Baumeister-10  30.125
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M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School

Tuesday, December 12, 2017

Judge Event Judge Event J. V. Team Scores
0 Vault 0 Beam Buffalo Grove 92.250
0 UPB 0 Floor Hersey 78.250
Elk Grove 77.450
Coach: Coach Coach:
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
67 Sasha Kirov-12 7.700 279 Samantha Pracko-12 7.500 162 Abigail Hernandez-12 0.000
§ 52 Emma Fickett-11 7.700 § 268 Jenna Mabus-12 7.700 § 151 Carmela Aldea-11 6.600
® 96 Mia Williams-10 8.200|| @ 252 Angelina Babami-10 8.100| | @ 163 Alethia Hernandez-12 6.400
> o Patryjca Sobolak-11 8.300| [~ 281 Haley Schlichtman-11 8.000||” 179 Tamara Ramirez-10 7.700
82 Nikki Ruby-11 8.200 1000 . 0.000 154 Monica Casillas-11 5.100
Team Event Total 24.700 Team Event Total 23.800 Team Event Total 20.700
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
60 Sarah Hadley-10 5.700 263 Paulina Kempa-11 4.100 162 Abigail Hernandez-12 5.000
» 67 Sasha Kirov-12 7.000 o 283 Maddie Strange-10 4.700 » 151 Carmela Aldea-11 5.700
@ 52 Emma Fickett-11 6.300|| ® 279 Samantha Pracko-12 5.100|| @ 180 Devena Sammanasu-11 5.000
0 5 Nikki Ruby-11 7.700| | @ 268 Jenna Mabus-12 5.700| | @ 154 Monica Casillas-11 5.500
91 Patryjca Sobolak-11 7.700 1000 . 0.000 179 Tamara Ramirez-10 6.800
Team Event Total 22.400 Team Event Total 15.500 Team Event Total 18.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
67 Sasha Kirov-12 6.700 254 Jennifer Casillas-11 3.300 177 Allison Petric-10 5.600
£ 70 Polina Medushenko-10 6.200|| € 281 Haley Schlichtman-11 5700|| €& 160 Emma Halfman-10 4.200
S 82 Nikki Ruby-11 6.000|| § 268 Jenna Mabus-12 5600|| § 158 Angela Galgano-10 4.900
D 91 Patryjca Sobolak-11 7.700( | @ 278 Kinga Pacana-11 5200 | 180 Devena Sammanasu-11 6.300
52 Emma Fickett-11 6.900 252 Angelina Babami-10 5.600 151 Carmela Aldea-11 7.000
Team Event Total 21.300 Team Event Total 16.900 Team Event Total 18.900
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . €x 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
83 Rachel Sakwa-10 7.700 253 Erin Bakel-11 6.200 183 Anel Solorzano-10 6.100
6 52 Emma Fickett-11 7.650(| @ 274 Sabrina Novak-11 7.100|| @ 158 Angela Gaigano-10 5.000
O 82 Nikki Ruby-11 7.050|| © 268 Jenna Mabus-12 6.800| | © 180 Devena Sammanasu-11 6.800
W 70 Polina Medushenko-10 7.900| | U= 252 Angelina Babami-10 7.000| |4 151 Carmela Aldea-11 6.950
91 Patryjca Sobolak-11 8.250 281 Haley Schlichtman-11 7.950 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 23.850 Team Event Total 22.050 Team Event Total 19.850
€X 1000 . €X 1000 . X 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
O O o
c . c . c .
g 52 Emma Fickett-11 28.550 g 268 Jenna Mabus-12 25.800 g 151 Carmela Aldea-11 26.250
| " ™
E 91 Patryjca Sobolak-11 31.950 E E
< 82 Nikki Ruby-11 28.950 | | <€ <




M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Buffalo Grove High School Tuesday, December 12, 2017

Judge Event Judge Event Freshman Team Scores
0 Vault 0 Beam Buffalo Grove 87.200
0 UPB 0 Floor Hersey 62.900
Elk Grove 69.500
(P S e TR S S TS A s sl PR e s e e b p |
Coach: Coach: Coach:
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
80 Jenna Rickman-9 6.100 259 Geanna Gwinn-9 6.800 168 Selma Lukac-9 6.600
§ 65 Ashley Kim-9 7.600 g 256 Michaela Donovan-9 6.400 § 182 Emily Schlosser-9 7.100
® 53 Lily Fickett-9 7.900|| @ 251 Amy Arciszewski-9 6.300|| @ 169 Alexis Mahoney-9 7.700
> 86 Sofiya Savytska-9 8.200|[” 285 Jaden Thum-9 7.500| |2 161 Emily Head-9 7.600
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 23.700 Team Event Total 20.700 Team Event Total 22.400
X 1000 . ex 1000 . X 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
93 Lisa Thomas-9 4.800 282 Aditi Shah-9 2.500 175 Kunjal Patel-9 3.300
» 65 Ashley Kim-9 5.600 ;" 259 Geanna Gwinn-9 3.500 » 178 Mackayla Porento-9 3.200
@ 86 Sofiya Savytska-9 6.700|| @ 285 Jaden Thum-9 3.900|| ® 171 Sarah Medina-9 4.300
@ 53 Lily Fickett-9 6.300| | @ 1000 . 0.000| [ 159 Alexis Mahoney-9 4.500
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 18.600 Team Event Total 9.900 Team Event Total 12.100
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
92 Lida Tetyusheva-9 5.700 282 Aditi Shah-9 4.700 166 Lissette Laguna-9 4.900
£ 65 Ashley Kim-9 6.400|| & 259 Geanna Gwinn-9 2.700|| & 161 Emily Head-9 5.800
8 53 Lily Fickett-9 8.000 8 258 Manjula (Christina), Gandrapu-9 4.000 8 155 Sabrina Causey-9 5.100
M 86 Sofiya Savytska-9 7.100| |0 251 Amy Arciszewski-9 5100 (M@ 170 Karolina Maksymowicz-2  5.200
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 21.500 Team Event Total 13.800 Team Event Total 16.100
X 1000 . €X 1000 . ex 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
87 Claire Schneider-9 6.850 267 Paige Levinsky-9 3.600 155 Sabrina Causey-9 5.200
O 53 Lily Fickett-9 7.700|| § 282 Aditi Shah-9 5.500(| @ 170 Karolina Maksymowicz-9 6.000
O 86 Sofiya Savytska-9 7.800|| 2 256 Michaela Donovan-9 6.600|| © 168 Selma Lukac-9 5.500
L 65 Ashley Kim-9 7.900| | 4= 251 Amy Arciszewski-9 6.400| | 161 Emily Head-9 7.400
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 23.400 Team Event Total 18.500 Team Event Total 18.900
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Buffalo Grove Hersey Elk Grove
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
T © ]
c . c c
g 65 Ashley Kim-9 27.500 g g
= 53 Lily Fickett-9 29.900|| = =
<=It 86 Sofiya Savytska-9 29.800 i i
< < <




